Material:
N°programme laser
Qty : Rep :
Title :
N°prog. Mécanum.
Customer:
Finish
Mbs R&D
This document and the product mentioned in Reference are the exclusive property of MBS-Standoffs, they can not be used, reproduced, disclosed or disclosed without prior authorization
N° Plan : LBLS30-12
Scale : 1:1
Sizes : Letter Landscape
2
3
14
1 2
"
12
m
m
1 3
16 "
30mm
A
A
1 316 "30mm
3
16"
4.60mm
3
8 "
10mm
3 16
"
5m
m
B
B
M4xL4mm
Set Screw
3
16 "
4.60mm
SECTION A-A
10mm
M10 Thread
3
8 "
1"
25
m
m
SECTION B-B
1
2
Maximum
Thickness
3
No
Minimum
Thickness
4
Item Qty. Description
1 LBLS30-12 Body ( 30xH12)
1 LBLS30 (M10) Head
2 LBLS30 (M10) Washer
1 M4xL4mm Set Screw
LBL30-12